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Zip Code

Report at the close of business as of the end of fiscal year
This Report is required by law: Section 5(cX1XA) of the Bank
Holding CompanyAct (12 U.S.C. S 184a(c)(1)(A)); sections 8(a)
and 13(a) of the International Banking Act (12 U.S.C. SS 3106(a)
and 3108(a)); sections 11(a)(1), 25, and 25A of the Federal
Reserve Act (12 U.S.C. SS 248(a)(1),602, and 6'tla); and sec-
tions 113, 165, 312,61 8, and 809 of the Dodd-Frank Act (12 U.S.C.
SS 5361, 5365,5412,1850a(c)(1), and 5a68(b)(1)). Return to the
appropriate Federal Reserve Bank the original and the number of
copies specified.

NOTE: The Annual Report of Holding Companies must be signed by
one director of the top-tier holding company. This individual should
also be a senior official of the top-tier holding company. ln the event
that the toptier holding company does not have an individual who is
a senior official and is also a director, the chairman of the board must
sign the report. lf the holding company is an ESOP/ESOT formed as
a corporation or is an LLC, see the General lnstructions for the
authorized individual who must sign the report.
l, Kenneth D. Moore

Name of the Holding Company Direc{or and Official

Director & Secretary
Title of the Holding Company Diredor and Official

attest that lhe Annual Repoft of Holding Companies (including
the supporting attachments) for this report date has been pre-
pared in conformance with the instructions issued by the Federal
Reserve System and are true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief.

With respect to information regarding individuals contained in this
report, the Reporter certifies that it has the authoity to provide this
information to the Federal Reserue. The Reporter also ceftifies
that it has the authority, on each individual, to consent or
object to release of

This report form is to be filed by all toptier bank holding compa-
nies, top{ier savings and loan holding companies, and U.S. inier-
medlate holding companies organized under U.S. law, and by
any foreign banking organization that does not meet the require-
ments of and is not treated as a qualifying foreign banking orga-
nization under Section 211 .23 of Regulation K (12 C-F.R. S
211.23). (See page one of the general instructions for more detail
of who must flle.) The Federal Reserve may not conduct or spon-
sor, and an organization (or a person) is not required to respond
to, an information collection unless it displays a currenfly valid
OMB control number.

Date of Report (top-tier holding company's fiscal year-end):

December 31 2020
Month/Day/Year

N/A
Reporter's Legal Entity ldentifier (LEl) (20-Characier LEI Code)

Reporte/s Name, Street, and Mailing Address

Anahuac Bancshares. lnc
Legal Title of Holding Company

P. O. Drawer N
(Mailing Address of the Holding Company) Street / P.O. Box

Anahuac TX TTS14
City

801 South Ross Sterling
Physical Location (if different from mailing address)

Person to whom questions about this report should be directed:
Steven Smith Consultant
Name 'l'itle

2143639927
Area Code / Phone Number / Extension

2143639980

State

The

"Ru/es
that

tn
that individual.
of a request formay

of Holding Company

in accordance with the Board's
lnformation," 12 C.F.R. Part 261,

and Official

to public release of all AreaCode/FAX Number

steven@payneandsmith. com
E-mailAddress

N/A-lc
Address (URL) for the Holding Company's web page

Date of

For Federal Reserve Bank Use Only

RSSD ID
c.t.

infomation, including suggestions for reducing this burden to: Secretary Board of GovemoF of the Federal Reserue System, 2oth and C Streets, NW Washington, DC 2055j, and to the
Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Prc.iect (7100-0297), Washington, DC 20503. lr2f2lrc

For holding companies not registered with the SEC-
lndicate status ofAnnual Report to Shareholders:

n is included with the FR Y6 report
n will be sent under separate cover
EI is not prepared

0
0=No

1=Yes

ls confidential treatment requested for any portion of
this report submission?

ln accordance with the General lnstruclions for this report
(check only one),

1. a lefter justifoing this request is being provided alongwitntherep6rt.l ................ tr
2. a letter justiling this request has been provided separately . . . E

NOTE: lnformation forwhich confidential treatment is being requested
must be provided separately and labeled
as "confidential."



For Use By Tiered Holding Gompanies
Top-tiered holding companies must list the names, mailing addresq and physical locations of each of their subsidiary holding companies
below.

Legal Title of Subsidiary Holding Company Legal Title of Subsidiary Holding Company

(Mailing Address of the Subsidiary Holding Company) Street / p.O. Box (Mailing Address of the Subsidiary Holding Company) Street / p.O. Box

City State Zp Code City

FR Y-6
Page 2 of 2

Physical Location (if difierent from mailing address)

Legal Title of Subsidiary Holding Company

(Mailing Address of the Subsidiary Holding Company) Street / p.O. Box

City State Zip Code

Physical Location (if different from mailing address)

LegalTitle of Subsidiary Holding Company

(Mailing Address of the Subsidiary Holding Company) Street / p.O. Box

City Slale Zip Code

Physical Location (if difierent from mailing address)

LegalTitle of Subsidiary Holding Company

(Mailing Address of the Subsidiary Holding Company) Street / p.O. Box

City Siate Zp Code

State Zip Code

Physical Location (if different from mailing address)

LegalTitle of Subsidiary Holding Company

(Mailing Address of the Subsidiary Holding Company) Street / pO. Box

City State Zip Code

Physical Location (if different from mailing address)

Legal Title of Subsidiary Holding Company

(Mailing Address of the Subsidiary Holding Company) Street / p.O. Box

City State Zip Code

Physical Localion (if different from mailing address)

Legal Title of Subsidiary Holding Company

(Mailing Address of the Subsidiary Holding Company) Street / p.O. Box

City State Zip Code

Physical Location (if different from mailing address) Physical Location (if different from mailing address)

't2t2012



ANNUAL REPORT OF BANK HOLDING
COMPANIES FRY-6

Report Item 1A

Report Item lB

Not Applicable

Not Applicable



Item 24

ANNUAL REPORT OF BANK HOLDING
COMPANIES FR Y-6

IOO%COMMON

3%OVERALL

l00o/o

ANAHUAC BANCSHARES, INC

LEI: NONE

ANAHUAC, TEXAS

INCORPORATED IN TEXAS

ANAHUAC
STATUTORY

TRUST I

LEI: NONE
ANAHUAC, TX

ORGANIZED IN
DELAWARE

ANAHUAC NATIONAL BANK

LEt-549300D8R0TT11J41847

ANAHUAC, TEXAS



Rcsults:A lid otbhnchcs forVorr holdingcompany:ANAHUAC BAI{CSHARES, lilc 12522115}otANAHUAC, D(
The data are as of t2/3V202O. Deta refleds information that w.s received and proc€ss€d throuSh O'/OSl2O2l.

R*onclllatlon and V.rltication Stcps

1. ln the Date Adlon column of€ach brenah row, enter one or more ofthe adions specified below
2. lfreqohed, €nterthe date in the Efrdlvc Datc column

Submlrslon Prcc€durr
Wh€n yo u a re fin ish€d, send a saved copy to your FRB contact, See the detailed instruclions on this site for mor€ lnformatlon.
lfyou are e-mailing thh to your FRB.ontad, put your institution nemq clty and state in the subject line ofthe e-m.il.

Adlons
ON: lf the branch information iscorred,ent€r'OK intheDeteAdloncolumn.

Closc:lfabranchlistedwassoldorclosed,enter'Close'intheDataAdloncolumnandth€saleoralosuredateintheEffdlvcDat.column,
Dcld.:lfabranchlist€dwasneverownedbythisdepositoryinstitution,€nter'Delet€'intheDatsAdioncolumn.
Add: lf a repodabl€ bra nch is m issing, insert a row, add the br.nch data, a nd €nter 'Add' in th€ Data Adlon colu m n and th e openang or acquisition d.te in the Eff.dlvc Datc column.

lfprintihg thls lht, you may need to adjustyour page setup in MS Excel. Try using landscape orientation, page scallng, and/o. legal sited paper.

Notei

To salisfy the FR Y-10 r.poilng tequ lr.nenta, you must also submit FR Y-10 Domestic Bra nch Schedules fo r each branch with a Data Adion of Cha nge, Close, Delete, or Add.
The FRY-10 repoft may be submin€d in e hardcopyformat orvia the [RY-10Online application - https://yloonline,federah€s€rve.gov.

* FDIC t, N INUM, Offie N u mbei and |D_RS5O co lu m ns ar€ for reference on ly. Verification of these values is not r€q uired.

4243s21I NATIONAL BANK1810 HTGHWAY 124\5I CHAMBIS C9UNTY EMNCH IUNtrED STATESICHAMBES177665ITXIWINNIEFullSeruicef,K
4243521C NATIONALBANKIMONT BEI-VIEU IilI1I4O2 EAGTE DRIVEHILI BANKING CENTIR BUNCH IUNtrtD STATESICHAMBERS177523Fullseruice)K
4243521BANKFull Seruic€3K
4243521NATIONALBANKr-103k
4243521NATIONAL BANKNAIIONATAANK ISO1SOUTH ROSSSTERTING IANAHUAC ITX 177514 ICHAMBERS IUNTEDSTATES0(

l.'..n*
H.ad Oftic.
ID RSSD'{..d offlccPopular Namc lst...tma,"", l.n" lr,"r. lrt-.. l-"*' l-*,-lEnch S.rulccTypc

:ull Serui.e lHead Otr.el



ANNUAL REPORT OF BANK HOLDING
COMPANIES FRY.6

ITEM 3 (r]

(#) indi€te family groups

ITEM3(21: N/A

ANAHUAC BANCSHARES, INC.
SHAREHOLDERS OWNING GREATER THAN 5Ol. OF STOCK

"h 0F
TOTAL

6.87o/c

0.90o/c

6.47o/o

5.80olo

3.19%

2.92o/o

0.90%

0.90%

0.90%

0.570/0

0.576/o

o.2ao/o

o.2ao1

O.28'/t

5-500t

3.89%

3.8901

6.4oo/e

s.8601

4.56o/e

4.47./"

O.32o/c

S'S
OWNED

3,767

495

3,546

3,'175

'1,749

1,601

495

495

495

312

3't2

151

151

15'1

3,013

2,133

2,133

3,505

3,211

2,495

2,450

177

CIflTFNSHIP

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

ADDRESS

Anahuac, TX

Anahuac, TX

Missouri City, TX

MiseuriCity, TX

lankamer, TX

lankamer. TX

SypGss, TX

lypress, TX

3ypress, TX

Anahuac, TX

Wnnie, TX

Wallisville, TX

Liberty, TX

Winnie, TX

Anahuac, TX

Hankamer, TX

Hankamer. TX

Hankamer, TX

Hankamer TX

Hankamer. TX

Fort Worth, TX

Hankamer, TX

NAME

ANB Retirement & ESOP Trust
Kenneth Moore, designated individual

Kenneth Moore

(1)
Lydia Jenkins

(1)

Sue Jenkins

r)
Shirley Vvilliams

11)
Evereft B. Williams

11)
:hristina Bankston

11)
3ryan Dicarlo

11)
\relissa Moureau

(1)
Bennett Jenkins, JR

(1)
Yvonne Jenkins

(1)
Daniel \Mlliams

(1)
Timothy \Mlliams

(1)
Everett E. Williams

(2)

SheMood K Dye

(2\
Clay Dye

(2)
Courhey Dye Allen

(3)

Jay D. Jenkins

(3)

John W. Jenkins

(3)

l\ilary Susan Jenkins

(3)

Jerold Jenkins

(3)

Justin Jenkins



rN'[@RT O!ANHOLDNG
co@lMs RY4

lEM4 -St
qRECTRS ANO EXECUWE OFHCEre OF N&UAC NCSHAES,INC. (EI)

COMPANIES
MED

Rie Miliry LLc

PERCENTAGE
MEDOF

PERCENTAGE
(MEDOFABI

2.92*

3.19%

5.44

5.&%

0.w

o.s%

0.5ru

057%

o2a%

o.2a%

5S%

3.M

3,@%

4S%

5.9

o.&%

2.13%

2.*%

mLEA POStrtON
vWOIHER

Prd&dof Whx Phmq

TtrLE & POSMONTNE
Aat

Pdrcipd kudt6 Hd&r

hncidSocud6 HoHer

Pdrcipal*unt* Hd&r

ftncipd seod6 Hoher

Pdrcipd Scdt* H&r

Pdndpd Se@fr6 Hober

Pdrcip.lkudt6 Hdder

Pd.capd Seafrd Hoker

hnciFlSeud6 HoFer

Pdndpd *@d6Hober

€cuPAnoN
MMEAND
ADDRE$

.r)

J)

o)

(1)

t2)

!)


